LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY BID 16-164 / Ductile Iron Pipe Bid opening: November 30, 2016

Buyer: Renee Fromme Project Manager: David Collier

Category # 1 Purcha	se & Deliver	Estimated cost
---------------------	--------------	----------------

		Bid	ders		Hayes Pipe Supply			HD Supply			Ferguson Waterworks			Cons	solidated Pi	ipe & Supply	American Cast Iron Pipe		
Line Item #	Inventory Number	Size	Est. QTY	past cost	QTY / T/L	Unit Cost per foot	Total Cost	QTY / T/L	Unit Cost per foot	Total Cost	QTY / T/L	Unit Cost per foot	Total Cost	QTY / T/L	Unit Cost per foot	Total Cost	QTY / T/L	Unit Cost per foot	Total Cost
1	1398206	6"	#####	9.38	2400	\$9.32	\$201,312.00	2340	\$9.36	\$202,176.00		\$9.23	\$199,368.00	2160	\$9.23	\$199,368.00	2160	\$9.33	\$201,528.00
2	1398208	8"	9,720	12.21	1800	\$12.15	\$118,098.00	1600	\$12.17	\$118,292.40		\$12.30	\$119,556.00	1620	\$12.30	\$119,556.00	1440	\$12.43	\$120,819.60
3	1398212	12"	8,800	20.25	1100	\$20.04	\$176,352.00	840	\$20.10	\$176,880.00		\$20.30	\$178,640.00	972	\$20.33	\$178,904.00	960	\$20.51	\$180,488.00
4	1398216	16"	3,780	32.58	680	\$31.64	\$119,599.20	600	\$31.75	\$120,015.00		\$32.69	\$123,568.20	600	\$32.75	\$123,795.00	600	\$33.05	\$124,929.00
	Totals				\$61	5,361.20		\$617,363.40			\$621,132.20			\$621,623.00			\$627,764.60		
Manuf			facturer		U.S. Pipe			U.S. Pipe			Clow / McWane			Мо	Wane		American Cast Iron Pipe Co.		
													_						

Category #2 2017 additional Quantities and Job Site Delivery

Line		Bid	ders			Hayes Pip	e Supply	HD Supply			Ferguson Waterworks			Cons	solidated P	ipe & Supply	American Cast Iron Pipe		
Item #	Inventory Number	Size	Est. QTY	past cost	QTY / T/L	Unit Cost per foot	Total Cost	QTY / T/L	Unit Cost per foot	Total Cost	QTY / T/L	Unit Cost per foot	Total Cost	QTY / T/L	Unit Cost per foot	Total Cost	QTY / T/L	Unit Cost per foot	Total Cost
1	1390004	4"	6,000		3520	\$13.32	\$79,920.00	3240	\$13.35	\$80,100.00		\$14.59	\$87,540.00	3200	\$14.60	\$87,600.00	3060	\$18.59	\$111,540.00
2	1398206	6"	2,160	10.37	2400	\$9.32	\$20,131.20	2340	\$9.36	\$20,217.60		\$9.23	\$19,936.80	2160	\$9.23	\$19,936.80	2160	\$11.89	\$25,682.40
3	1398208	8"	1,620	12.17	1200	\$12.15	\$19,683.00	1600	\$12.17	\$19,715.40		\$12.30	\$19,926.00	1620	\$12.30	\$19,926.00	1440	\$15.85	\$25,677.00
4	1398212	12"	972	20.41	1100	\$20.04	\$19,478.88	840	\$20.10	\$19,537.20		\$20.30	\$19,731.60	972	\$20.33	\$19,760.76	960	\$26.16	\$25,427.52
5	1398216	16"	630	31.55	680	\$31.64	\$19,933.20	600	\$31.75	\$20,002.50		\$32.69	\$20,594.70	600	\$32.75	\$20,632.50	600	\$42.15	\$26,554.50
6	1390020	20"	480	45.02	500	\$44.51	\$21,364.80	480	\$44.69	\$21,451.20		\$45.39	\$21,787.20	400	\$45.47	\$21,825.60	480	\$58.51	\$28,084.80
	Totals					\$18	0,511.08		\$181	1,023.90		189,516.30			\$189,681.66		\$242,966.22		
Grand Total \$795,872			72.28	\$798,387.30			\$810,648.50			\$811,304.66			\$870,730.82						
Manufacturer U.S. Pipe			Pipe	U.S. Pipe							McWa	ine	American Cast Iron Pipe						
BID IS SIGNED Yes			s	Yes			Yes				Yes		Yes						